

TITLE	APPROVAL
Guest Wireless	12/20/2016
SECTION	REVISION DATE
Computer Systems	N/A

The purpose of the Guest Wireless "Free Internet" is to provide internet access to Laramie County customers, employees, and for County business use. Priority may be given to County business use. This wireless has no guarantee of service.

Our goal is for all users to have an enjoyable experience every time they access our Guest Wireless Network. Therefore, you may only use our Guest Wireless Network for lawful purposes and in a manner that does not interfere with other County employees, customers and visitors. To assure this, we reserve the right, but are not obligated, to suspend or terminate your access to the Guest Wireless Network at any time and for any reason. Your access may be terminated if we determine in our sole discretion that your conduct or behavior on our Guest Wireless Network involves or causes content harmful or offensive to third-parties, unlawful content, content harmful to other systems, hacking, or attempt to avoid system restrictions.